Page 1 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

Section 10

PARTS

SPARE PARTS RECOMMENDATIONS
PART LIST

SPARE PARTS RECOMMENDATIONS

The following table lists the common spare parts we suggest you purchase in advance:

Part Name Part Name

Saw blade Coolant tank filter
Wire brush Steel plates
Carbide inserts Rollers

Bearings Belt

Hydraulic tank leak-proof gasket Duster seal
Rubber washer Snap ring

Oil seal O-ring

10-1



Page 2 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

<@Psco PART LIST
Section 10

AGT-1001 MATHINE BODY ASSEMBLY

Fig 1 MACHINE FOUNDATION ASSEMBLY

10-2



Page 3 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

cOsco PART LIST
Section 10

NO. PART NO, PART NAME PART NAMEI N CHINESE PART SPEC. |Q'TY
1-1 |AGC-1001 base seat I 1
1-2 |AHA-0102 oil tank cover WS 1
1-3 |PP-90857 cap AL RS RS 1
1-4 |AGC-1057A left elec.box cover ABERAE 1
1-5 screw A ERMRRAR ME*6L 4
1-6 |AGC-1054 left rear cover RS 1
1-7 screw AFEIER M6* 5L 34
1-8 |AGC-1052 left cover [EFEAE 1
1-9 |AGC-1053 side cover ERAE 1
1-10|AGC-1059 coolnat pump cover RITHEER 1
1-11]AGC-1050A right rear cover EEG®E 1
1-12|AGC-1051 right cover EEGE 1
1-13|AGC-1053 side cover EREEE 1
1-14|AHA-0138 filter sk I EEE 1
1-15 bolt Y75 A M5*5L 4
1-16|PP-32081 pump IFIREE 1/8HP*210L 1
1-17 bolt HNISEERER MG*10L 4
1-18|AHA-0131 filter & 7K TR e 1
1-19|AHC-0160 hanger mE(Z) 2
1-20 bolt SRR M10*20L 4
1-21|AHC-0161 hanger mE{Y) 2
1-22 bolt SRR M10*20L 4
1-23|PP-21030A Water gauge KIS 3" 1
1-24 bolt g 4
1-25|AHA-1309 bracket LGRS 1
1-26 bolt ANFNE IR Me*6L 2
1-27 cable duct = 3/8*%1000L 1
1-28|AHA-1313 nozzle Mg 1
1-29|AHC-0153 adjusting bolt JEERE R b 6
1-30 nut oA = M20 ¥
1-31]AHC-1503-NC |right front plate SRR 1
1-32|AHC-1504-NC |right side plate A HITER 1
1-33|AHC-0131-CE |elec.box ERE 1
1-34|AGC-1040B elec.data plate FEHIER 1
1-35/AGC-1041B control plate FERIER 1
1-36 screw HEEHERL MB*8L 4
1-37|AHC-0134-CE |elec.data plate FEHlmiR 1
1-38|AHC-0135-CE  |control plate el AR 1
1-39 screw A ERIERA MB*8L 4
1-40|AHA-1806 vernier dial BT 2
1-41 |AHA-10289 regulator set Eilge 1
1-42|AHA-6100 folw control valve L= ERRE 1
1-43|AHR-1055 base support [ERFE B 6
1-44{PP-21030 oil sight gauge SHERT EHESR) 3" 1
1-45
1-46

Fig 1 MACHINE FOUNDATION ASSEMBLY

10-3



Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

08/11/2018

PART LIST

Fig 2 BED ASSEMBLY

Section 10

10-4



08/11/2018

Page 5 Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

€Oseco PART LIST
Section 10

NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAMEI N CHINESE | PART SPEC. |Q'TY
2-1 [AHC-0201 vise bed PRIE 1
2-2 |AHC-0234B slide plate PRSI 1
2-3 |AHC-0234A slide plate PRIEISAR 1
2-4 bolt A EIER M8*20L 10
2-5 |AHC-0230 front fixed vise jaw AIEERSH (=) 1
2-6 |AHC-0238 vise plate PEEH St 1
2-7 bolt A SRR M6*16L 12
2-8 |[AHA-0122B fixed bolt EEEAR(Z) 4
2-9 spring washer PHEEEEE] 4
2-10/[AHC-0229 front fixed vise jaw AiEE RS (—) 1
2-11|AHC-0239B vise plate FESH R 3
2-12|AHC-0223-NC front movable vise jaw |BiiGEEIFEEH 1
2-13|AHA-0227A auxiliary plate EHEDAR 3
2-14 spring pin SHEEEH P6*16L 2
2-15|AHA-0224 pawl iR 1
2-16|AHA-0225A straight pin e iiES 1
2-17|AHA-0122A fixed bolt B E IR (—) 2
2-18 washer #EH| M16 2
2-19 bolt PRV L M14*45L 2
2-20 spring washer’ THEEHE ] M14 2
2-21|AHB-0215C rack RIEIR 1
2-22|AHA-0210B rack guide ring RIPHEENE 1
2-23 spring washer SHBFHE H] M8 1
.98 bolt AR M8*20L 1
2-25|AHA-02139-1 |vise cylinder FEEH R EL 1
328 spring pin SR @6*35L 1
2-27|AGC-1035 stock receiving tray F£Ze 1
2-28 bolt AI7S A IRAR M12*30L 2
2-29 spring washer SR IE &) M12 2
2-30|AHC-1437 support FEBESTFFIR 1
2:34 bolt A 7S A ERSR M10*15L 2
333 spring washer A M10 2
D99 bolt A7 ERAR M6*15L 2
2-34 spring washer FHEEET] M6 2
2-35|AHC-1424 right fence 2GR 1
2-36|AHC-1423-CE |left fence FEZEAN 1
2-37|SIM-4029 Nut T FI R E R 2
2-38 Nut ] M8 2
2-39 Bolt NS A IER M8*100L 2
2-40|AGB-70220 Bracket Al E R ER 1
2-41 Bolt AN AR M5*12L 2
2-42|PP-43136 Valve GARARA A103 PT 3/8 1
2-43|PP-57079 Hose HKE 3/8*25" 1
2-44
2-45 set screw 1R AR M6*8L 1
2-46

Fig 2 BED ASSEMBLY

10-5



Page 6 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

cO<seco PART LIST
Section 10

‘/_-g-‘—-_‘h"\-.
//
0
S e
3 3
55
4

8

|_

% \‘\.ED# . ’ng e A
D“ i ""“--.____ - 2

- — )

< ofv/®

= M

©

s

o

o

AGC-10030 WORK FEED BED ASSEMBLY

Fig 3 WORK FEED BED ASSEMBLY

10-6



Page 7 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

COsSeco PART LIST
Section 10
NO. |PART NO. PART NAME PART NAMEI N CHINESE |PART SPEC. Q'TY
3-1 |AHC-1510 feed vise bed E BER 1
3-2 |AHC-1513 slide plate bE 7 NI L5 1
3-3 |AHC-1513 slide plate SR ER T S 1
3-4 |PDA-8-20 bolt AR M8*20L 10
3-5 |AHC-15241Y1 |plate SRR 1
3-6 bolt AIA IR M8*20L 4
3-7 |AHC-1527 rear fixed vise jaw & E st 1
3-8 |AHC-0239D vise plate AIE B EE SR i 4
3-9 bolt AR M6*16L 12
3-10 bolt PSR RE { M16*60L 1
3-11 bolt AAFIRA ' M16*40L 1
3-12 spring washer S H] M16 2
3-13 taper pin S @10 X 50L 2
3-14 |AHC-1520A rear movable vise jaw AT 1
3-15 [PBA-16-60 bolt I FEERRA M16*25L @
3-16 |PQA-16 washer FHEH] M16 2
3-17 |PRB-10-50 taper pin RIEESS »10 X 50L 2
3-18 |AHA-1518 vise body FREHIEEE 1
3-19 |[AHA-0224 pawl iimapd 1
3-20 |AHA-0225B straight pin iCWRLIE G 1
3-21 set screw AT HERR M6*8L 1
3-22 |AHB-0215C rack RIUIR 1
3-23 |AHA-0210B rack guide ring RIS 1
3-24 spring washer THEETET) M8 1
3-25 bolt 7R MB8*20L 1
3-26 |AHA-02139-1 vise cylinder s iR 1
3-27 spring pin SR @6 X 35L 1
3-28 |[AHC-1544-CE  |lever PARAER(—) 1
3-29 bolt PAVAY=-LER TS M8*30L 1
3-30 nut HENE M8 1
3-31 bolt AN L M6*15L 2
3-32 |AHA-1601B feed shaft e ]| 2
3-33 |PP-13260 du bushing it i 6540, 4
3-34 |PP-51146 dust seal frEEE 65*79*8/11 4
3-35 |[AGC-2202T Rear fixed vise % [ 7€ R0 1
3-36 |JAGC-2200-1 Rear fixed cylinder assy 1% [E S [E B VAR AH 1
3-37 |PFA-5-10 Oval head screw (+) FLEEHEAR(TF)L) O5x 10 mm 2
3-38 |AGC-2209 Vise cover [ € s 1
3-39 [POA-12-175 Nut [EISTUN) 12mmOxP1.75 | 1
3-40 |PAA-12-50 Set screw IETIERR(ZY) M12 x P1.75x 50| 2
3-41 limit switch " FEEHBHRE ZCK-M 1
3-42 bolt PIZS ARG M6*12L 2
3-43 limit switch FRENGERA ZCK-] 1
3-44 bolt A 7S RAA Me*12L 2
3-45 [AHA-1932 dust seal PrEEEE(£)) 1
3-46 |PP-21099 connect EEE 1/4" 1
3-53 PQA-12 spring washer EEFEE] (L) ®12mm 4
3-54 PBA-12-25 Hex soc cap screw HIEAR 7S AERGRL) M12 x P1.75x25 2
PBA-12-30 Hex soc cap screw HIEENSAIRA(L) M12xP1.75x30 2

10-7



Page 8 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

PART LIST

Section 10

AGC-1004 MAIN SHAFT & SUB SHAFT ASSEMBLY

Fig 4 MAIN SHAFT & SUB SHAFT ASSEMBLY

10-8



Page 9

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

08/11/2018

cOzsco PART LIST
Section 10
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAMEI N CHINESE | PART SPEC. |Q'TY
4-1 |[AGC-1010 main shaft KE 1
4-2 bolt PI7SFEIRAR M16*50L 3
4-3 |AGC-1030 bolt TIREN AR 1
4-4 nut BRIE M16 - 1
4-5 |AGC-3009 main shaft sleeve Kl 1
4-6 |PP-13310 du bushing [N S 11050 2
4-7 |PP-51140 dust seal PrEEE 110*126*9 2
4-8 |AGC-1011 sub shaft /INTEHH 1
4-9 |AGC-3010 sub shaft sleeve /N 1
4-10|PP-13281 du bushing Hz VAR 8050 D
4-11|PP-51196 dust seal alicE=y 80*94*8 2
4-12|AGC-1012 cross link iR 1
4-13|AGC-10200 housing yoke cylinder  |#&/5 HIBEEEL 1
4-14|AGB-70304B |pin Pa S HEL M A 1
4-15 bolt A 7S IRAR M8*15L 2
“|4-16|PP-14510 bearing il 2303 1
4-17|AHA-1105A washer ¥ E i A 1
4-18(AHA-1105 washer BB 1
4-19|AGC-1018A cover RS ThE e 1
4-20|AGC-1022 conceal ring S SRR 1
4-21|AGC-1029 fixed plate JEE AT B E A 1
4-22 bolt A 7S A RAR M4*15L 4
4-23|PP-51018 oil seal e 30*40*5 1
4-24 nut IE M18 1
4-25|PP-14480 link bearing EAFREIR POS 18 1
4-26|AGC-3011 cylinder upper ear SESHEL_EH 1
4-27|AGB-70304A |pin PE S HIEL_EHESE 1
4-28 bolt A 7S F AR M10*35L 4
4-29|AGC-1013 bolt KB E AR p)
4-30|AGC-3012 bracket /INBHEE [ TEAR 1
4-31 limit switch FELE G ZCK-M 1
4-32 bolt 7NF AR M5*12L 2
4-33|AGB-70220 coolant bracket Al & 2R 1
4-34 bolt IS iR M5*12L 2
4-35|AHA-1932 dust seal R EE 1
4-36|PP-21099 connect R FA 1/4" 1
4-37 set screw IETERAR M6*6L 1
4-38 bolt A7 AR M12*40L 3
4-39|AGC-1031 hydraulic holder THRETR [ 2 1
4-40|AGC-1032 hydraulic holder plate |JHBERL[E E BT 1
4-41 bolt AI7SFEBRAR M22*30L 4
4-42 bolt INFIEAR M8*20L 4
4-43
4-44
4-45
4-46

Fig 4 MAIN SHAFT & SUB SHAFT ASSEMBLY

10-9



Page 10 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

c@seon PART LIST

Section 10

AGC-1008-CE GUIDE BRACKET ASSEMBLY

Fig 8 GUIDE BRACKET ASSEMBLY

10-10


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-10


Page 11

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

08/11/2018

cOzscon PART LIST
Section 10
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAMEI N CHINESE | PART SPEC. [Q'TY
8-1 |AHC-0738 guide bar SR IR 1
8-2 |AHA-0439B slide tip (2) EEERE (=) 1
8-4 |AHA-0734 adjusting bolt eI IR 4
8-3 |[AHA-0439A slide tip (1) EEEEEER(—) 1
8-5 |AGC-3018 ruler plate PR EIREARE 1
8-6 |AHC-1753B descending slide bar AR 1
8-7 |AHA-1755C feedler SRERRER 1
8-8 bolt P75 AR M6*10L 7
8-9 |AHA-1752 descending slide bracket |ZFEAREEHE 1
8-10|AHA-1754 cover plate SRR 1
8-11 bolt A7 F IR AR M10*30L 2
8-12|PP53010 screw HETEERA M8*20L 1
8-13 spring washer SR 3 A M6 3
8-14 bolt IS F R M6*12L 3
8-15|AHA-1756 limit block FREhGARARE 1
8-16 bolt P/ EAA M6*40L 2
8-17|AHC-0749 right guide bracket GiEE 1
8-18|AHA-0737 slide tip SR B 2
8-19 spring washer I M12 1
8-20 bolt TN ERAAR M12*75L 1
8-21|AHA-07488B right insert holder b 1
8-22|AHA-0719 plain washer BEREER 2
8-23 bolt - SRR - IM12*40L 4
8-24|AHA-0743B right movable insert hiEESEH 1
8-25(AHA-0744B right fixed insert HEESH A 1
8-26|AHA-0704A Pressure block T EESEEH F S 2
8-27|AHA-0713-1  [Shaft T EESE F E h 2
8-28 Deleted
8-29 Deleted
8-30 spring washer HEEHER M10 1
8-31|AHA-0707B roller pin Himth 2
8-32|PP-14270 bearing P 6200 VV 4
8-33|AHA-0708B washer il 2
8-34|AHA-0707C roller pin R 2
8-35 washer fuleo) M10 2
8-36 nut RIS M10 4
8-37 bolt A F BRAG M6*20L 2
8-38|AHA-0710 spring T 2
8-39|AHA-0741 right fitting A 1
8-40|AHA-0742 right insert knob o R R AR 1
8-41|AHA-0745 coolant nozzle 15 Al 7K e 1
8-42 bolt A7 IR AR M5*8L 1
8-43|MJA-2041 bracket FKBESE R 1
8-44|PP-43132 coolant valve il R ] 1/8" 2
8-45 bolt A7 AR M5*8L 2
8-46|AHC-0722 left guide bracket Pk = 1

Fig 8 GUIDE BRACKET ASSEMBLY

10-11


Sky_Su
文字方塊
8-3

Sky_Su
文字方塊
8-4

Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-11


Page 12

c@seo

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

08/11/2018

PART LIST

Section 10

NO. PART NO.

PART NAME

PART NAMEI N CHINESE

PART SPEC. |Q'TY

8-47|AHA-07259

handle

foF

8-48|AHA-07128B

left insert holder

B

8-49|AHA-0702B

left movable insert

TEIEENERSN

8-50|AHA-0701B

left fixed insert

ZEEESEHA

8-51

|limit switch

PRENFARA

8-52

bolt

7S8Rk

MS*25L

8-53|AHA-0709

left fitting

ERE

8-54|AHA-0711

adjusting bolt

8-55

pirr

il

p3*16L

8-56|AGC-3020

movable saw blade cover

EHEAEE

8-57

bolt

M AiEAE

M6*5L

8-58

nut

$RIE

M6

ol L Ll L 3 S =S NG VS U RS PR TN

8-59

bolt

AR st

M6*35L

8-60

8-61

8-62

8-63

8-64

8-65

8-66

8-67

8-68

8-69

8-70

8-71

8-72

8-73

8-74

8-75

8-76

8-77

8-78

8-79

8-80

8-81

8-82

8-83

8-84

8-85

8-86

8-87

8-88

8-89

8-90

8-91

8-92

10-12


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-12


Page 13 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

PART LIST
Section 10

AGC-1010A ENCODER & FEEDING CYCLINDER ASSEMBLY

Fig 10 ENCORE & FEEDING CYCLINDER ASSEMBLY

10-13


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-13


Page 14

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

08/11/2018

cOseco PART LIST
Section 10
NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAMEI N CHINESE PART SPEC. |Q'TY
10-1 |AHA-16019-1 [feed cylinder AR L 1
10-2 bolt WA IR M12*30L 1
10-3 bolt WA H IR M14*25L 2
10-4 |AHA-1605 bush bolt ELRRR 1
10-5 bolt FNFIRAR M18*60L 1
10-6 |AHA-1563 encoder bracket el ol E 1
10-7 |AHA-1562 movable plate e e iR 1
10-8 |PP-90492 encoder e LBT-002-2000 1
10-9 |AHA-1560 stop gear TE~T iR 1
10-10 bolt A AR M3*8L 3
10-11 bolt A FARAR M6*40L 1
10-12/AHA-1561-1  |stop chain TETER 1
10-13|AHA-1564 encoder bracket (2) EEHEEE () 1
10-14 bolt AR M5*10L 2
10-15|AHA-1645 bearing holder AR EE 1
10-16 spring washer S ] M12 1
10-17 bolt I 7S FE R AR M12*30L 1
10-18|PP-14430,A,B |bearing & 2035 1PC/EA
10-19/AHA-1643 nut BRI 1
10-20 pin 8 (p5*25L 1
10-21|AHA-1641 cover TE TR 1
10-22 spring washer B E ] M5 2
10-23 bolt A7 FEERER M5*12L 2
10-24 spring washer R B I 7 M5 2
10-25 bolt A IRAR M5*12L 2
10-26|/AGC-1038 cylinder cover TR 1
10-27 bolt A7 AR M5*8L 6
10-28 bolt Sh7SFEERRR M8*100L 1
10-29 nut R M8 1
10-30/AHC-1654 set plate ACHH E EAR 1
10-31 bolt A7 F IR M12*50L 2
10-32|M3L-9-10 spring i 1
10-33|PP-13020 du bushing e A 1012 2
10-34
10-35
10-36
10-37
10-38
10-39
10-40
10-41
10-42
10-43
10-44
10-45
10-46

Fig 10 ENCORE & FEEDING CYCLINDER ASSEMBLY

10-14


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-14


Page 15 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

c@sco PART LIST

Section 10

Fig 12 WORK FEED ASSEMBLY

10-15


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-15


Page 16

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

08/11/2018

PART LIST

Section 10

NO.

PART NO.

PART NAME

PART NAME IN CHINESE

PART SPEC.

O
>

12-1

AHB-1654

roller

EHif

12-2

PP-14275

bearing

T

6205 77

12-3

AHA-1636

roller bracket

i ]

12-4

bolt

A7 F R

M12*25L

12-5

AHB-1653

right roller bracket

A i [ T2 R

12-6

AHB-1691

left roller bracket

TR IE P

12-7

bolt

A7 ARk

M12*25L

12-8

guide bar

{5

12-9

stopper plate

(IR AR

12-10

bolt

AN FIRA

M8*25L

12-11

AHB-1682

roller bracket

R i [ 2 PR

12-12

AHB-1687

right roller bracket

A

12-13

AHB-1686

left roller bracket

FERER

12-14

AHB-1690

shaft

{HE

12-15

AHB-1688B

roller

R

NN = = (N[00 = = [ = = | NN

12-16

12-17

12-18

12-19

12-20

12-21

12-22

12-23

12-24

12-25

12-26

12-27

12-28

12-29

12-30

12-31

12-32

12-33

12-34

12-35

12-36

12-37

12-38

12-39

12-40

12-41

12-42

12-43

12-44

12-45

12-46

Fig 12 WORK FEED ASSEMBLY

10-16


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-16


08/11/2018

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

Page 17

PART LIST

Section 10

Fig 13 MULTI-VISE (OPTIONAL)

10-17


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-17


Page 18

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

08/11/2018

PART LIST

Section 10

NO. PART NO.

PART NAME

PART NAME IN CHINESE

PART SPEC.

Q

13-1 |[AHC-19038

front multi-vise cylinder

AT LA

13-2 |AHA-1908

rod

HEE

13-3 |[AHA-1905

fixed bolt

[ B

13-4

nut

i

M14

13-5 |AHC-1912

adjusting bolt

TR

13-6

shap ring

LS

S20

13-7 |[AHA-1923

adjusting handle

AR T

13-8 |[AHC-19240

clamper

TERSAR

13-9

bolt

AN AR

M8*20L

13-10 |AHC-19039

rear multi-vise cylinder

& T BRI AE

HINININ NN BN :i

13-11

13-12

13-13

13-14

13-15

13-16

13-17

13-18

13-19

13-20

13-21

13-22

13-23

13-24

1325

13-26

1327

13-28

13-29

13-30

13-31

13-32

13-33

13-34

13-35

13-36

13-37

13-38

13-39

13-40

13-41

13-42

13-43

13-44

13-45

13-46

Fig 13 MULTI-VISE (OPTIONAL)

10-18


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-18


Page 19 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

c@sco PART LIST

PART P

2M ROLLER TABLE (OPTIONAL)
PART NO - 050PR-320-2M

10-19


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-19


Page 20 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018
c€@sco| PART LIST
PART P
2M ROLLER TABLE (OPTIONAL)

PART NO - 050PR-320-2M

ITEM| PART NO. PART NAME PART NAME (CH) PART SPEC. COUNT| UNIT
1 |OPR-5002A |roller table EmAte (440W) 1 PCS
3 |PLA-12-20 bolt AR IR M12 x 20L 12 PCS
5 |PPA-12 washer PHIEA (L) M12 12 PCS
7 |POA-12-175 |nut BRR} M12 xP1.75 8 PCS
9 |OPR-5003AA |[roller table frame IR 440WX 770H 2 PCS
11 |OPR-5004 angle bar PR 2 PCS
13 |AHC-0152 adjusting bolt RIS R IR 4 PCS
15 |AHR-1055 base support JESJEE AP 4 PCS
17 |OPR-5001A [roller il 440W 7 PCS
19 |OPR-5009A |shaft I mih 440W 7 PCS
21 |PP-14297A  |bearing LS 6304-ZZ URB 14 PCS
23 |PUA-007-140 |split pin BAI180 3/32 x 1-1/2 14 PCS
25 |OPR-5008A |side roller shaft P (440W) (D32*559L) 1 PCS
27 |OPR-5015B |side roller bracket  |[{Hlsig/E 177L 2 PCS
29 |OPR-5013B |roller I 172L 2 PCS
31 |OPR-5014B |[shaft s BT 265L 2 PCS

10-20


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-20


Page 21 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

€Oseo) PART LIST

Section 10

AGC-1001 MACHINE BODY ASSEMBLY

Fig 15 MACHINE FOUNDATION ASSEMBLY(FOR CE)

10-21


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-21


Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

08/11/2018

cOzsco PART LIST
Section 10

NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAMEI N CHINESE | PART SPEC. |QTY
1-1 |[AGC-1001 base seat JES I 1
1-2 [AHA-0102 oil tank cover HFEE 1
1-3 [PP-90857 cap TS IRE 1
1-4 |[AGC-1057A left elec.box cover FEERAEE 1
1-5 screw REEIE A M6*6L 4
1-6 |[AGC-1054 left rear cover EEEfERE 1
1-7 screw PAREELERES M6*5L 34
1-8 [AGC-1052 left cover R EE 1
1-9 |AGC-1053 side cover [RS8 1
1-10/AGC-1059 coolnat pump cover IRFR R 1
1-11|AGC-1050A right rear cover EEARE 1
1-12|AGC-1051 right cover ERAE 1
1-13|AGC-1053 side cover [EEPES S 1
1-14|AHA-0138 filter JKFEEE A 1
1-15 bolt P75 IR M5*5L 4
1-16|PP-32081 pump 127K 1/8HP*210L 1
1-17 bolt SR/ ARG M6*10L 4 |
1-18|AHA-0131 filter BRI A 1
1-19|AHC-0160 hanger mE(=) 2
1-20 bolt AR M10*20L 4
1-21|AHC-0161 hanger R E () 2
1-22 bolt 7N PR M10*20L 4
1-23|PP-21030 oil level gauge R 3 2
1-24 bolt B4R 4
1-25|AHA-1309 bracket R 1
1-26 bolt 7SR M6*6L 2
1-27 cable duct R 3/8*1000L 1
1-28|AHA-1313 nozzle MESTHES 1
1-29|AHC-0153 adjusting bolt JEE B B R AR 6
1-30 nut e M20 6
1-31|AHC-1503-NC |right front plate HRIER 1
1-32|AHC-1504-NC |right side plate A IHER 1
1-33|AHC-0131-CE |elec.box ERA 1
1-34|/AGC-1040B elec.data plate PRI R 1
1-35|AGC-1041B control plate PRl JEAR 1
1-36 screw PIGELE S M8*8L 4
1-37|AHC-0134-CE |elec.data plate PRI R 1
1-38|AHC-0135-CE |control plate FEHlIEAR 1
1-39 screw REEIEAA M8*8L 4
1-40|AHA-1806 vernier dial Ui R et 7
1-41|AHA-10289 regulator set i PR ] 1
1-42|AHA-6100 folw control valve Ve lli] 1
1-43|AHR-1055 base support JES R 6
1-44
1-45|AGC-1048E Only for CE 1
1-46 Only for CE 1
1-47 Bolt 6

Fig 15 MACHINE FOUNDATION ASSEMBLY(FOR CE)

10-22


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-22


I (HELDZE R ToA00 9pelg ¢10¢-HOZED | ST
I GZOT-HL B h sundg corLS-dd | #C

® 1 Wi 2 ] JeUs [0y Z0CE-VHY | €C

Q7T 0ro (CIEE2 51 Toysem Sutdg 0I-vod | @

T 7 | STIOTN ElER0TIN N 0I-vod | 1¢

@1 [0CX0TION | COESENTT MIIDS 1S 07-9-vvd | 0C
T | SYXO TAXON | N MEBE | ma10s dvo00s Yo | Gp-9-vdd | 61
T |09XS TdXOTN| (7)) B N RAER B | M9105 dO 008 XoH | 09-01-Vdd | 81
I BECL 10A0D 35B2IN) VL0SS-9DV | L1
z LYY 2 sull deug 11186-dd | 91
I Y0TT S ) B Sutreag LOSYT-dd | ST

. Riel[ons

I ZEH SuLI Joqquy 0€¢-9OV | €1
[ EIEL 183s 1odwep UOLRIQIA | ¢0ge-VHY | TI
T | SXCOIXEW |RD)EEnES N MER A MAIS TR[] g-¢-vod | 11
I 08 @ AW uid 07-8-Q@dd | 01
1 |02XSTdX0TIN| () N g 1]0q UOSEXaH 0z-01-v1d | 6
(4 0rd (CRIEESEES ToUSEA Je[] 01-vdd 8
4 €079 S i surreag L9TY1-dd | L
[ iy 21 JeyS SOEE-VHY | 9
[ ol p (CRIEE RS ToUsem 1e[] 9T-vdd S

L1 SRR ] Topjoy sutidg NOOEE-9OV | ¥

@ 1 | 9DXQ0dXSIN [ RHEE| M5 deoo0s Yol | 91-6-Ved | ¢

@ T | 0CZIX9IIN (AL N 91-vOd 4

mw I N TOA0D .

z R todurep vonerqry | COCPHOTED | 1

S0 | Oads Lavd HSANTHY HINVN 1NV ONIMVA | WLl

NI HNVN LIVd

5 B HE3 L 000Th-HOTED

B

-

£ O

©

o

[s2]

N

>

© Y

o Zl/10/5102 HseE N 000Z¥-HOZED



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-23


(%]
j=)

10-24

&  6T/0T/8T02

ISIT 1dvd S3i¥3s HE¥ET ONoze-O


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-24


08/11/2018

10-25

5 ! Y] [39Y I[P dve90-VHY, L
] H Ty Jeys 29 3[p] SE90-VHY 9
[ R Joyse SULIEq [ooU M I[P LE9OVHY S
I LOMY Sl T Suut doig [SevT-dd ¥
I LONV g nu PaxL Lo6Y1-dd €
[ ST 19A0 JJBYS 109U M 9[P] OvI¥0-VHS ¢
¢ S 3 3uLreaq [[eg €1op1-dd 1
AION = ALD "DHdS LIVd ASANIHD HNVN LYVd HNVYN LYVd ‘ON L¥Vd HINL
Bl

Page 25

61/0T/8T0¢

1S 14vd S31¥3S H¥ET ONOze-O CO“.U



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-25


Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

)
Q

Q
[¢)
N
(]

2018/10/19

C-320NC FZ&igRe4H SERIES PART LIST

10-26


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-26


1/2018

10-27

V-]
Uo7/

[ A eSS 5 LOSUL PAXIJ Y] d10L0-VHY|  T1
[ H g R 1OSUT [qeAOW ] d70L0-VHY 11
I S L ¥00[q 2Inssal] VHOLO-VHY 01
[ I 2 1) ] S e 1S padLq [-¢1L0-VHY 6
[ e e 1JO[-Ma10s Sunsnipy VIIL0-VHY 8
& [ FEEY 5nd Sutids o] 60L0-VHY L
] I (=) s e ()1Jeys 1o7[o1 2pmo) DLOLO-VHY 9
b ! o v i IoUSe A d80L0-VHVY| ¢
4 0029 ¥l SuLreq qoLevl-dd ¥
I i 1Jeys Jo[[01 9pmL) dL0L0-VHY ¢
[ (H eSS b SutIds Jesut opIqIe)) 0IL0-VHY| ¢
I i = 183 19[[01 9PING Y] qci1L0-VHY 1
AION | ALD "DHdS LIVd HSANIHD ANVYN LIVd HNVN LYVd ‘ON L¥Vd HINL
S el e

Page 27

61/0T/8T0¢

1SI7 1¥vd S3Y3S HyH &Sy ONOZE-O

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-27


Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

)
Q

Q
[¢)
N
(o]

2018/10/19

C-320NC AZigRE4H SERIES PART LIST




1/2018

10-28

i I SRR WS U-MAI0S SUNSIIPY TrLO-VHV Tl
I FEEY gnid SuLKds 13y I7L0-VHY| 11
[ (H eSS b Surids 198Ul 9pIqIe)) 0TL0-VHY 01
I (=)l e (£))Jys IA[[01 9pInD DOLOLO-VHY, 6
[ Yt TOUSB A d80L0-VHY| 8
5 4 0029 L Surreaq q0Lev1-dd L
] I i e 1Jeys Io[[01 OpIMD) 9L0L0-VHY 9
I 2 [ wuspool  CILOVEY S
[ H g = o JOSUL PAXTJ JYSTY dvyL0-VHY, ¥
I S L ¥00[q Inssa1d V#0L0-VHY €
[ H g ER 1OSUT 9]qeAOW STy devL0-VHY, €
I Al = 1838 Io[[01 OPING ST tS-d8yL0-VHY 1
AION = ALD "DHdS LIVd HSANIHD ANVYN LIVd HNVN LYVd ‘ON L¥Vd HINL
% o i

Page 29

61/0T/8T0¢

1SI7 1¥vd S3Y3S HyH &L ONOZE-O

0oz(O>


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-28


o

age 30

2018/10/19

C-320NC JE®E4H SERIES PART LIST

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

08/11/2018



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-29


08/11/2018

10-30

I itz 1o3oRIg Ge01-00OV, 11
I (it g ) H3 () A[quuasse 10A2AU0d dIyr) 1-0000¥-HOZED, 01
I EU PR 10Y0BIq PAXT] 6007-HOTED 6
I {3 aseq 1001-HOZED 8
5 [ (FE 2[5 1" T 9SIA PaX1y Juox] 0£CO-DHV| L
] 1 13 pog 1000DHY| 9
[ H1 2[5l e oterd oseq ON-S06I-3HY S
[ B4 2 5 o }00[q paxyy ON-7€01-D0V| ¥
I S Rl AJQuIasse 1apodua JYSIoH 00012-D02€D | €
[ I N[/ 17eys qng [101-09V, ¢
[ i £ Y 1Jeys UIR 0101-00V 1
AION | ALD "DAdS LIVd ASANTHD ANVN LYVd HNVN LYVd ‘ON L¥Vd HINL
% st

Page 31

61/0T/8T0¢

IS 1¥vd S3143s  HYHE ONOZE-O CO“.U



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-30


08/11/2018

10-31

I (—) T 1 ore1d 199)s pag Ve?0-OHY T
[ JalRras et 1930BIq 1J9] HO-€CY1-OHV|  1¢
I =5 o1e1d JuouydE) TrOT-HOTED 0T
I A= 10309[[02 d1yD) V6002-HOTED 61
& I A= oye1d JuouydIR)) Ver0I-HOTeD 81
\ [ ue K 98NEs JYSIS 10 0€01C-dd| LI
[ al1=%s e 1B RACRLEIN| yCy1-OHY| 91
I Nk are[d JuowOIE) SPOI-HOZED Sl
I Jall%d 2= dr0ST-HOTED, ¥
[ =& 800-HOTZED, €1
I It 2 R H Iapoddng LEVI-DHV| Tl
AION |  ALD "DHdS LIVd ASANIHD HNVN LIVd ANVN LIVd 'ON L¥Vd HINL
% st

Page 32

61/0T/8T0¢

1SIT 1dvd S33s HEAE ONO0Ze-O

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-31


08/11/2018

10-32

[ S [Erbs X0q [0RuoH HO-T¢I0-DHV]  C¢
I B 3 ks A1qUIasse I9[[0I SUIPAd] <
[ [-EN = de[d JuawyOIen) vvOI-HOZLO|  0O¢
& [ By H0-8S01-DDV, 6T
] z T 176ys FuIpoo d1091-VHY 8¢
! e OSIA J[qEAOU JUOK] ON-€CZ0-DHY LT
nm [ By Ly HE = 19pUITAD OIUBIPAY SSTA 00€C-0DV,  9C
14 B g HE e[d 2918 ASTA d6¢C0-OHY| ST
[ (—)HE (]| L [ SSTA PoXIJ JUOI] 0CC0-OHV| 1T
[ () Tk L1 ae1d [9918 Pag dyec0-OHV]  ¢C
HLON ALO DHAdS LYVd HSANIHO HNVN LIVd HNVN LIVd ‘ON LdVd HINLI
HE s

Page 33

61/0T/8T0¢

1SIT 1dvd S33s HEAE ONO0Ze-O

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-32


o
o)

«Q
]
w
N

° Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

2018/10/19

C-320NC JEEh#EE4H SERIES PART LIST



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-33


S
¢ B T Y 100edS 61L0-VHY| 01
I JEb A = AJqQuuasse JI9[[01 9pIng 1Jo] 6
I Hy o sy AJqQuIasse I9[[01 opIns3 JYSTY Q
3 [ e=1iant UL 3pING JYSHY 6VLO-DHV| L
] 1 S5y wie apms o] TCLODHY 9
¢ B [ S 300[q paxy UL dpino) LELO-VHY| ¢
I Bar 4% B Rl PIBOq SUIPY[S ULR MBS 810€-DDV ¥
I (— B 20 [ B 91e[d SUIPI[S Wi 9ping) Voer0-VHY, €
I () By 2 [ I R o7e1d BUIPI[S ULTE 3pmO) d6¢v0-VHY| ¢
I N E S oJe1d SUIPI[S UL opIND) RCLO-DHV, 1
AION | ALD "DHdS LIVd ASANIHD HNVN LIVd HNVN LIVd 'ON L¥Vd dINLI
HE R HE (5

1SI7 1¥vd S3A¥3s EEEEEER ONOZE-O ~
-



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-34


08/11/2018

20NC (B090)

10-35

~

! o [l B (& }00[q I OSLI-VHV| I
I S a1e[d 10A0D) PSLI-VHV 1
I o 2 [ 19Y[0BIq 9PI[S SUIPULISA] CSLI-VHY| ¢l
[ s o 19[paoy OSGLI-VHV, Tl
I ok Teq pI[s SUTPUAISA(T d¢SLI-DHY| 11
AION | ALD "DHdS LIVd ASANTHD ANVN LIVd ANVN LYVd 'ON L¥Vd dINLI
HE R HE (5

Page 36

61/0T/8T0¢

1SI7 1¥vd S3A¥3s EEEEEER ONOZE-O

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-35


aaaaaa



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-36


¢ < 2 ) 13eys I[[0X [BOTHOA gy10s9d0] €1 m
i C Ui IOT[OT [BOTIA dc10s-4do. Tl
4 3 189S 1OT[0X TETHOA 4s10s-4d0. 11
I i 3 ) 17eys SUIPT[S JOT[OT [ENIOA V8005-4dO 01
al S amEd ud ds OvI-L00-VNd 6
4l 70€9 S 3uLreaq VL06Cy1-dd 8
& L s e3¢ 138U JO[[0Y V6005440, L
\ L 33, 1[0y 100S-09v7 08 9
. UEHD prd puws J[qe], CSOTAHY ©
4 i A b=t e B po1 Sunsnlpe puels Aqe], ¢S10-DHY| ¥
¢ S E Rl POT SUNOSUUO0 100 9[qe) J[[0Y v00S-09770d €
4 i [ 2 [ €00S-09770d ¢
I ek oureIy 19710y 2005-09770d 1

AIO0N | ALD "DHdS LIVd ASANTHD ANVN LIVd ANVN LIVd 'ON L¥Vd AL

Page 38

61/0T/8T0¢

1SIT 14vd S3IH3S DNOCE-O

0oz(O>


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-37


08/11/2018

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

Page 39

10-38

6T1/0T/8T0¢

1S17 1MVd SIS HEMEEEdels® ONozZe-D



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-38


08/11/2018

10-39

I () 9 2[5 42 (2183 Pax1) IA[[0Y 09591-gHY 01
I () 7 222 ] W 2 (WS1I)1eas pax1y I07[0Y 0¢SOT-9HY 6
¢ & o e a3 ) 1Jeys JO[[0I [BATIOA ar106-4do| 8
& ¢ Gk IO[[OX TROBIA DE10S4dO, L
\ 4 L i 189S 10[[0X [BTHOA 4s10s-4d0 9
I 23 ) 1JeyS SUIPT]S JOT[OT [EDTIOA G90I-DDV. G
I Ty B33 ) 12ddoys 19[[01 3pIS y0T-0DV
4 ] Y [ WiE3! 189S PAXIJ JA[[0Y 9¢91-VHY ¢
i S I suLeag SLevl-dd ¢
C el 1[0y VySOI-dHY 1
AION | ALD "DAdS LIVd HSANIHD AINVN LIVd HNVN LYVd ‘ON L¥Vd HINL

H b Y B elee

Page 40

61/0T/8T0¢

1SI7 1¥vd SIS HE WUl ONozZe-O

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-39


o

age 41 Parts List for C-320NC (B090) 08/11/2018

2018/10/19

C-320NC [¢JEt#%4H SERIES PART LIST

10-40


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-40


08/11/2018

10-41

[ HAZf ol JUIOf TeSIOATU() [€0S1-dd| 11
4 777009 I Surreaq Seyl-dd 01
I Bl [ends diyd DE00V-CILIS| 6
I DTE-SININ S J0JOUI JINBIPAF] [-0v91¢-dd 8
L I S1TC I H Sutreaq 611el-dd L
\ I b ) po1 maros diy) IS0P-HOZSD 9
I P T Y 17BUS SUNO2UU0)) PIVI-NHY G
1 1 1838 1JSUS [IPI-NHV ¥
I Ty VLOPI-NHY, €
I I [ ) 17BYS 210D COPI-NHY ¢
I I £poq 10£0AU00 d1T) 1-00007-HOZED, 1
AION | ALD "DHdS LIVd HSANIHD AINVN LIVd HNVN LYVd ‘ON L¥Vd HINL
H

Page 42

61/0T/8T0¢

1SIT Ldvd S3M3s HEFAE(¥ ONoze-O

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-41


10-42


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-42


08/11/2018

10-43

[ I Y 2 5 1Jeys uonsod J010J\ 97S0-VHY| 11
[ eS| 1000 A9[[ng LT0T-¥HY, 01
¢ IR E d01S0-VHV, 6
[ E R 10A00 A97[nd 10S0-DHV, 8
L ! 2 1ed L879Sdd L
\ [ P B 1Jeys 2]qeAou I0JO GISO-VHV 9
I el IOUSB A GZSO-VHY S
1 A 0N ObIpa-SHAd ¥
[ Yo A T [93y 1]3q I0I0JN] DYESO-VHY| ¢
[ i ] IoUseM JJBYS 199U 2[P] ST0C-AVIN ¢
I [ S A3[nd UOISSTWISURL], DYISO-VHY| 1
AION | ALD "DHdS LIVd ASANIHD HNVN LIVd ANVN LIVd 'ON L¥Vd AL
[FEA ]

Page 44

61/0T/8T0¢

1SN 1¥vd S3iy3s HREEE ONOCE-O CO“.U


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-43


10-44

& 6T/0

/8

102 1SI1 1¥Vd S3IY3S HYBGELE 35 DNOZE-D


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-44


2 S
g I T S2 B0 23S 10SUAG VOL90-VHY 9
B
2 I i T 306 ATqUISSSE JOPUITAD JOUOTSUA] [-63190-VHY| ¢
I B 1OUSe A OVO-VHY b
¢ FrE R mu Sunsnpy [190-VHY ¢
¢ Ee i MIS Sunsupy 0190-VHY T
I TS T B 206 o1e[d SUIPIS JOUOISUA T 62090-VHY 1
4ION | ALD DAdS LAVd ASANIHD FINVN LIVd ANVN LVd ‘ON L¥Vd AINLL
SN 2EIE TR

Page 46

61/0T/8T0¢

1SI7 1¥vd S3IY3S HERGEmE 335 DNOZE-D

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-45


08/11/2018

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

Page 47

6T1/0T/8T0¢

1SI7 1¥vd S3I¥3S HEEEL ONOZE-O


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-46


08/11/2018

10-47

I (—) (2 [ (1) 1895 PaXI] 61€0-VHY 11
[ [1s S 8 Ad[nd ysniq Ir 0C€0-VHY, 01
I FEHK [e3s [10 0L01S-dd 6
I 902TE L HHE Sutreaq [req 169%1-dd 8
I d90£0¢ L IHHE 3ureaq [req Sorl-dd L
\ I [ [235 10 08015-dd 9
! E [ J9A00 1838 PaXI PIE0-VHY S
I &l 1833 WLIO SOSO-VHY ¥
C 94 2 Yoo[Iu] €0186-dd ¢
I 779009 I Sutreaq Verlyl-dd ¢
I ()M 2[5 (7) 1eas pax1q 9C€0-VHY| 1
AION = ALD "DHdS LIVd HSANIHD AINVN LIVd HNVN LYVd ‘ON L¥Vd HINL
HA

Page 48

6T1/0T/T0¢C

1SI7 1¥vd S3I¥3S HEEEL ONOZE-O

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-47


08/11/2018

10-48

I SONV SR = U Pax 0671-dd T
I ST SuL doig 8S6vT-dd 1T
I SRR Sun Supsnipy 6C70-VHY 0T
[ [ v e e Ioysem SuLIeag [€¥0-VHY| 61
4 R072€ S Surreaq [reg qe6orl-dd 81
\ I i 10N 1JRUS 193UM AL LOVO-VHY| LI
H A ot COVO-VHY 91
H B 2 21e1d paxyy [10 VECHO-VHV ST
I 541 298 110 VO60IS-dd ¥l
I 2 57 i 23S 1295 WO M G9ce-HOSZD €1
I 2! Te33 WHOA YOY0-VHY| 1
JION | AID 'DAdS 1dVd ASANIHD VN L¥Vd VN L8Vd 'ON 1dVd NI
HE S

Page 49

61/0T/8T0¢

1SI7 1¥vd S3I¥3S HEEEL ONOZE-O

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-48


08/11/2018

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

10-49

[ Y [eaym UL g9170-VHY| ST
I A RaR Apoq 1001pal Jean) 800¢-DDV|  ¥T
[ e kel Iayses 10qqmy PSYO-VHY €T
HION | ALO "DHdS LIVd HSHNIHD HNVN LyVd HAVN Ldvd 'ON L¥Vd HIALL
[ SRR

Page 50

61/0T/8T0¢

1S 1¥vd S3143Ss HEAEEE ONOZe-O CO“.U



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-49


08/11/2018

«Q
]
)]
=

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

2018/10/19 U

C-320NC §E=4H SERIES PART LIST

10-50


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-50


= o
g
[ % A o i AJqUIasse [sniq oI I
1 He S 5E AJquuasse uLre meg 01
1 m«%ﬂwﬁ‘ \mzaommm JOJOIN 6
I HY BB M B 9Je[d SUIPITS IoUOISUI, 8
5 [ Halu] AJQUISSSE [39UM 9[P] L
W I He sl AJqQUIasSSe JooNpal Jear) 9
I Sy AA22[S 1jeYS UR\ VIOSIdHY S
H SN AASRS JPYs QNS 01000V ¥
I EE TOA0D [93yM SALI(] VE00E-DDV, €
I ST 19A0D [2aUM A[P] VZ00€-0OV ¢
[ =5 M0q Meg 100€-00V| 1
AION | ALD "DAdS LIVd ASANTHD ANVN LYVd ANVN LIVd 'ON L¥Vd AL
FA=E
Wﬂ\odwﬁom 1SIT 1¥vd S3¥3s HESEE ONoze-O

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-51


08/11/2018

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

Page 53

10-52

6T/0T/8T0¢C

1SIT 1¥vd S3IM3S EE[WmE ONozZe-O


Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-52


08/11/2018

10-53

I B 2 1 g [93yMm J[og C0TI-VHY| 11
I 7ed Bl Sur deug 60185-dd 0T
4 AT0T9 X suLreag terl-dd 6
[ I £ 2 1Jeys [y 1[og LOZI-VHY, 8
5 I T S e I 189S SULIEAQ USNIQ QAN [-011CI-VHY L
\ I [ T it 1JeYS UOISSTWSUL) USILIq I 970€-09V 9
4 N/INTT B 5 ol [estoAtuy) 010sTdd  §
[ i i 1JeYS Ysniq aIip 61S0-9HY ¥
C GIel D: i Meavi sutreaq Nd Gzoel-dd ¢
[ Y200 50 S 21 2Je1d paxIJ 19A0D ysnig Ovze-HOTED T
I B0 i IOAOO SIQ AITA CT0¢-D0V, 1
AION |  ALD "DHdS LIVd ASANIHD HNVN LIVd ANVN LIVd 'ON L¥Vd AL
HE N g

Page 54

61/0T/8T0¢

1S

1dvd S3i¥3s HIYEE ONOze-O

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-53


08/11/2018

Parts List for C-320NC (B090)

10-54

I Y B2 g 97e1d J9A0D USTIq AT C-0CCI-VHY 1
[ ol e R 1 9[PUBY PAXIJ SNIQ oI\ LITI-VHY, €1
[ LT WG, W6 (14 Usmq Iy 20085-dd| ¢l
dLON ALO "DHdS LIVd ASANIHD HNVN LIVd ANVN LIVd 'ON L¥Vd AL
HE 1 g

Page 55

61/0T/8T0¢

1SIT 1dvd S3IM3s HEWwE DONOZE-D

0oz(O>



Hang_Do
文字方塊
10-54


	05-1 EL-G320-F05-000S0(AM55).pdf
	EL-C320GNC-F05-000S0（AM55） Model (1)
	EL-C320GNC-F05-000S0（AM55） Model (2)
	EL-C320GNC-F05-000S0（AM55） Model (3)
	EL-C320GNC-F05-000S0（AM55） Model (4)

	
	05SVT-4075-0.5M-總成圖.PDF.pdf
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1
	工程視圖3
	工程視圖5


	AGB-703500-張力滑座滑板組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	AGB-707209-1-張力油壓缸組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	V3075T-31000-活動鋸臂組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	V4075T-13000-控制箱組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	V4075T-20000-床面組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	V4075T-30000-鋸弓組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	V4075T-30300-張力輪組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	V4075T-30400-主動輪組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	V4075T-31300-上導輪座組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	V4075T-31600-下導輪座組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	V4075T-32200-刮刷組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	V4075T-34000-鋸弓護蓋組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	V4075T-23500-送料組(選配)
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1



	05-1 EL- CNC530-F09-000S2.pdf
	EL- CNC530-F09-000S2 Model (01)
	EL- CNC530-F09-000S2 Model (02
	EL- CNC530-F09-000S2 Model (03
	EL- CNC530-F09-000S2 Model (04
	EL- CNC530-F09-000S2 Model (05
	EL- CNC530-F09-000S2 Model (06
	EL- CNC530-F09-000S2 Model (07
	EL- CNC530-F09-000S2 Model (08
	EL- CNC530-F09-000S2 Model (09
	EL- CNC530-F09-000S2 Model (10)

	
	C530L-00000-總組合.PDF.pdf
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C430L-42500D-雙彈簧防震組組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C430L-43000D-歪斜檢知組(非接觸)
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-10000-底座組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-11500-前遮水防護組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-12500-送料滾輪組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-13000-控制箱組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-14000A-外罩組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-14000A-外罩組-2
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-14000-外罩組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-22000-送料虎鉗組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-22500-出料虎鉗組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-26700-送料伺服進給組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-30000-鋸弓組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-30300 張力輪組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-30400B 主動輪組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-31000-鋸臂組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-31300A-活動導輪座組(67W)
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-31300-活動導輪座組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-31600A-固定導輪座組(67W)
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-31600-固定導輪座組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-32200-鋼刷組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-32500-鋼刷組 (無動力)
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-33000 張力滑座組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-34000-鋸弓伺服進給組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-42300A-材料中心防震組(67W)
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-42300-材料中心防震組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1


	C530L-42500-活動導輪防震組(雙彈簧)
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1



	06-1 C-320NC NEW HYDRA DWG 20150331.pdf
	P-1
	P-2
	P-3
	P-油路元件編號
	P-油管編號

	
	
	05C5-N-01總組合.PDF.pdf
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)
	圖頁1(2)(2)

	C5-10000底座組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)
	圖頁1(2)(2)

	C5-10500底座邊蓋組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-12500送料滾輪組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-13000控制箱組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-14000外罩組
	C5-20000固定床面組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-20100送料床面組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-26700送料伺服進給組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-30000鋸弓組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)
	圖頁1(2)(2)

	C5-30300張力輪組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-30400A主動輪組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-31030活動鋸臂組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-31050固定鋸臂組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-32200鋼刷機構組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-33010防震導輪機構組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-34000鋸弓伺服進給組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	C5-40000C
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)
	圖頁1(2)(2)

	C5-41000下壓組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁2

	C5-43000歪斜檢知組
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)

	
	圖頁1
	工程視圖1

	圖頁1(2)


	10-3 C-320NC NEW HYDRA DWG 20150331.pdf
	P-1
	P-2
	P-3
	P-油路元件編號
	P-油管編號





